
1st 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 20.5 0

2nd 3.5 4.5 0.0 4.0 0.0 12.0 0

1st 3.5 0.0 0.0 3.5 4.0 0.0 11.0 0

2nd 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 0.0 0.0 16.0 0

1st 0.0 4.0 4.5 0.0 0.0 4.5 0.0 13.0 0

2nd 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 10.0 0

1st 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 6.0 0

2nd 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 0.0 15.0 0

1st 3.5 0.0 0.0 4.5 4.0 0.0 12.0 0

2nd 0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 7.0 0

1st 4.5 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.5 0

2nd 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.5 6.5 0

1st 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

2nd 0.0 4.5 4.5 0.0 2.0 11.0 0

1st 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

2nd 3.5 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 7.5 0

Toss & Fetch

1 2 3 4 5 6 Point

Player's

Name

Canine's

Name

順位

7Round

Toss & Fetch Game

32.532.532.532.5

27.027.027.027.0

23.023.023.023.0

8

TotalTotalTotalTotal

PointPointPointPointPenalty9

Soma

Shunsuke Hirai Marcus

21.021.021.021.0

19.019.019.019.0

15.015.015.015.0

1

2

3

Toshiya Sato

4

Pitts

Mio Yoshioka Marcus

Saori Okabayashi

Sachi Yamasaki Canon5

6 Masami Shiraishi Lukas

7 Chikahito Kimura Garp 11.011.011.011.0

8 Mio Yoshioka Lissa 7.57.57.57.5


